$Bid\ Tabulation\ - PIN\ 9754.94, GLENMARY\ DRIVE\ OVER\ UNNAMED\ CREEK, LETTING\ FEBRUARY\ 7,2023$

No. of Bids: 10

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY		ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Procon Construction		Bothar Construction		Silverline Construction		JP Dugan Construction		Slate Hill Construcion		R.DeVincentis		Elliot Construction		ING Civil Inc.		Vector Constuction		Byler Excavating	
			PAY UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNITPRICE	TOTAL COST
203.02	Unclassified excavation and Disposal	250.0	CY	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$27.00	\$6,750.00	\$32.50	\$8,125.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$20.50	\$5,125.00	\$14.00	\$3,500.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$13.00	\$3,250.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.
203.07	Select Granular Fill	50.0	CY	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$87.00	\$4,350.00	\$88.00	\$4,400.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$82.00	\$4,100.00	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$78.00	\$3,900.00	\$112.00	\$5,600.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$130.00	\$6,500.
206.01	Structure excavation	500.0	CY	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$31.50	\$15,750.00	\$25.25	\$12,625.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$17.00	\$8,500.00	\$45.00	\$22,500.00	\$32.00	\$16,000.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$85.00	\$42,500.0
206.0201	Trench and culvert excavation	40.0	CY	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$31.00	\$1,240.00	\$34.50	\$1,380.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$24.00	\$960.00	\$47.00	\$1,880.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$42.00	\$1,680.00	\$68.00	\$2,720.00	\$140.00	\$5,600.0
207.2	Geotextile bedding	250.0	SY	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00	\$6.15	\$1,537.50	\$5.50	*\$1375.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$6.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.50	\$1,375.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.0
207.21	Geotextile separation	400.0	SY	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$2.50	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$3.50	\$1,400.00	\$3.50	\$1,400.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.0
209.1003	Seed and Mulch - Temporary	400.0	SY	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$2.40	\$960.00	\$3.50	\$1,400.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.25	\$900.00	\$0.01	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.0
209.13	Silt Fence - temporary	300.0	LF	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$4.60	\$1,380.00	\$4.50	\$1,350.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$4.25	\$1,275.00	\$7.00	\$2,100.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.0
304.15	Subbase Course, Optional Type	150.0	CY	\$75.00	\$11,250.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$66.50	\$9,975.00	\$70.75	\$10,612.50	\$80.00	\$12,000.00	\$66.00	\$9,900.00	\$98.00	\$14,700.00	\$65.00	\$9,750.00	\$63.00	\$9,450.00	\$92.00	\$13,800.00	\$110.00	\$16,500.0
404.000011	Plant Production Quality Adjustment to Asphalt Items	10.0	QU	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$750.0
404.128301	12.5 F3 Top Course Asphalt, 80 series compaction	50.0	TON	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$152.00	\$7,600.00	\$243.60	\$12,180.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$205.00	\$10,250.00	\$215.00	\$10,750.00	\$265.00	\$13,250.00	\$195.00	\$9,750.00	\$225.00	\$11,250.00	\$330.00	\$16,500.0
404.198901	19.0 F9 Binder Course Asphalt, 80 series compaction	70.0	TON	\$130.00	\$9,100.00	\$120.00	\$8,400.00	\$132.00	\$9,240.00	\$192.00	\$13,440.00	\$180.00	\$12,600.00	\$195.00	\$13,650.00	\$177.00	\$12,390.00	\$190.00	\$13,300.00	\$160.00	\$11,200.00	\$160.00	\$11,200.00	\$280.00	\$19,600.0
404.378901	37.5 F9 Base Course Asphalt, 80 Series Compaction	80.0	TON	\$130.00	\$10,400.00	\$115.00	\$9,200.00	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$177.15	\$14,172.00	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$195.00	\$15,600.00	\$166.00	\$13,280.00	\$175.00	\$14,000.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$270.00	\$21,600.0
407.0102	Diluted Tack Coat	50.0	GAL	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$14.25	\$712.50	\$11.00	\$550.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$10.50	\$525.00	\$17.00	\$850.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.0
418.7603	Pavement Joint Adhesive	450.0	LF	\$12.00	\$5,400.00	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$1.65	\$742.50	\$1.65	\$742.50	\$2.00	\$900.00	\$2.10	\$945.00	\$2.50	\$1,125.00	\$3.00	\$1,350.00	\$2.00	\$900.00	\$2.00	\$900.00	\$18.00	\$8,100.0
552.17	Shields and Shoring	1000.0	SF	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.25	°\$1250.00	\$15.10	\$15,100.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.20	\$200.00	\$33.00	\$33,000.00	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$70.00	\$70,000.0
553.020001	Cofferdams (Type 2)	1.0	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.0
555.09	Concrete for Structures, Class HP	2.0	CY	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,860.00	\$5,720.00	\$2,182.00	\$4,364.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.0
556.0202	Epoxy Coated bar reinforcement for structures	350.0	LB	\$10.00	\$3,500.00	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$1.25	\$437.50	\$3.25	\$1,137.50	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$3.00	\$1,050.00	\$7.00	\$2,450.00	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$3.00	\$1,050.00	\$11.00	\$3,850.00	\$30.00	\$10,500.0
568.54	Steel Bridge Railing (Three Rail)	36.0	LF	\$275.00	\$9,900.00	\$300.00	\$10,800.00	\$293.00	\$10,548.00	\$280.00	\$10,080.00	\$250.00	\$9,000.00	\$275.00	\$9,900.00	\$286.00	\$10,296.00	\$270.00	\$9,720.00	\$260.00	\$9,360.00	\$260.00	\$9,360.00	\$370.00	\$13,320.0
568.7	Transition Bridge Railing	128.0	LF	\$240.00	\$30,720.00	\$200.00	\$25,600.00	\$206.00	\$26,368.00	\$186.00	\$23,808.00	\$200.00	\$25,600.00	\$190.00	\$24,320.00	\$200.00	\$25,600.00	\$190.00	\$24,320.00	\$183.00	\$23,424.00	\$190.00	\$24,320.00	\$270.00	\$34,560.0
595.5000002	Sheet Applied Waterproofing membrane	350.0	SF	\$3.00	\$1,050.00	\$6.00	\$2,100.00	\$5.30	\$1,855.00	\$9.00	\$3,150.00	\$6.00	\$2,100.00	\$7.00	\$2,450.00	\$6.00	\$2,100.00	\$3.50	\$1,225.00	\$4.00	\$1,400.00	\$15.00	\$5,250.00	\$40.00	\$14,000.0
603.6314072	Precast Concrete Box Culvert (Fill Height less than 2' 0") 14' Span, 7' Rise	30.0	LF	\$3,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$3,609.10	\$108,273.00	\$3,550.00	\$106,500.00	\$3,118.00	\$93,540.00	\$3,500.00	\$105,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$117,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$102,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$142,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$93,000.0
603.67	Precast Wingwall Units for Box Culverts	35.0	SY	\$1,800.00	\$63,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$45,500.00	\$1,675.00	\$58,625.00	\$2,114.00	\$73,990.00	\$2,500.00	\$87,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$73,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$1,451.00	\$50,785.00	\$1,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$87,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$59,500.0
606.120201	Box Beam Guide Railing End Assembly, Type IIA	4.0	EACH	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00	\$2,240.00	\$8,960.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,150.00	\$8,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.0
610.15	Preparation of soil for turf establishment	400.0	SY	\$2.50	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$6.25	\$2,500.00	\$3.75	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$9.50	\$3,800.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.0
610.1601	Turf Establishment	400.0	SY	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$4.50	\$1,800.00	\$12.50	\$5,000.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$4.50	\$1,800.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$7.00	\$2,800.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.0
619.01	Basic M&PT	NEC.	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$66,500.00	\$66,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$24,619.00	\$24,619.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.0
619.04	Type III Construction Barricades	14.0	EACH	\$80.00	\$1,120.00	\$70.00	\$980.00	\$125.00	\$1,750.00	\$180.00	\$2,520.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	\$700.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$294.00	\$4,116.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$130.00	\$1,820.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.0
619.1711	Temporary Positive Barrier - Cat 1 (Pinning Prohibited)	40.0	LF	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$18.00	\$720.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$54.00	\$2,160.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.0
620.04	Stone Filling - Medium	30.0	CY	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$110.00	\$3,300.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$131.75	\$3,952.50	\$130.00	\$3,900.00	\$286.00	\$8,580.00	\$135.00	\$4,050.00	\$175.00	\$5,250.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.0
623.12	Crushed Stone (In Place Measure)	30.0	CY	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$135.00	\$4,050.00	\$101.00	\$3,030.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$175.00	\$5,250.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$140.00	\$4,200.00	\$140.00	\$4,200.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.0
625.01	Survey Operations	NEC.	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$16,844.00	\$16,844.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.0
697.030000BM	Field Change Payment	15000.0	DC	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.0
698.04	Asphalt Price Adjustment	100.0	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.0
698.05	Fuel Price Adjustment	100.0	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.0
698.06	Steel Price Adjustment	100.0	DC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.0
699.040001	Mobilization - 4% maximum	NEC.	LS	\$16,441.60	\$10,510.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$11,289.50	\$11,289.50	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$17,279.00	\$17,279.00	\$17,800.00	\$17,800.00	\$17,772.00	\$17,772.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.0
		\$415,550.00 \$308,803.00 *\$387,991.00 *\$387,59				\$387,593.50		\$396,550.00		\$419,816.00		\$454,000.00		\$468,979.00	•	\$477,400.00		\$503,470.00		\$629,830.00					
		* Mathmatical Error * Mathmatical Error						al Error																	